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0.007 0.287 0.567 0.847 1.126
ppb

0.007 0.287 0.567 0.847 1.126
ppb

0.2454 0.1227 0.0000 0.1227 0.2454
ppb

0.008 0.000 0.008
ppb

0.586 0.793 1.000 1.354 1.707
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOx, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0633 0.1266 0.1898 0.2531
ppb

0.0000 0.0633 0.1266 0.1898 0.2531
ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb

0.004 0.000 0.004
ppb

1e 06 1e 04 1e 02 1 100 1e4 1e+06
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DMS, Zonal Mean
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0.0001 0.0505 0.1010 0.1515 0.2019
ppb

0.0001 0.0505 0.1010 0.1515 0.2019
ppb

0.02 0.00 0.02
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

0.497 0.749 1.000 1.506 2.012
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.4.0 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.4.0 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.005 0.010 0.015
ppb

0.005 0.010 0.015
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

0.7641 0.8820 1.0000 1.1544 1.3088
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MSA, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
ppb

0.000 0.125 0.250 0.375 0.500
ppb

0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCS, Zonal Mean
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0.0003 0.1070 0.2137 0.3204 0.4271
ppb

0.0003 0.1070 0.2137 0.3204 0.4271
ppb

0.2161 0.1081 0.0000 0.1081 0.2161
ppb

0.005 0.000 0.005
ppb

0.232 0.616 1.000 2.659 4.318
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO2, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1835 0.3669 0.5504 0.7338
ppb

0.0000 0.1835 0.3669 0.5504 0.7338
ppb
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ppb
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unitless
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean
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